Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
360° Elliott LED Pendant:
Our 360° Elliott LED Pendant is a one of a kind
fixture that can be easily suspended and linked to
create various shapes. This pendant is widely used

ILPF3EBX
18w - 32.9IN / 1,800
Ordering Key:
36w - 54.9IN/ 3,600
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPF3EBX 36 4 BL 100 DIM
3 - 3000K W - WHITE
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with 1-10V
dimming that works universally with any
standard 1-10V control or dimmer.
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 220V-240V/50-60Hz or
100V-270V/50-60Hz
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 40°F
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical components achieves a uniform, comfortable
look while eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the high delivery of high illuminance
levels on horizontal surfaces with an ideal amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing
perception of spaciousness.
DIM - 1-10V DIMMING
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUPBL - BLACK
G - GRAY
VOLTAGE
100 - 100V-270V
220 - 220V-240V
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Suitable for damp locations. Recommended  for indoor use only.UL Listing
CE Test Standard EN 60598-2-2:2012 / EN60598-1:2015 / EN55015:2013/A1:2015  /
EN61547:2009  / EN61000-3-2:2014 / EN61000-3-3:2013 / EN60598-2-1:1989
/ EN60598-1:2015+AC:2016
RoHS Test Standard EN62321:2009  /
IESNA LM-79 & LM-80
Testing
 Fixture has been tested by an independent laboratory in accordance with
IESNA LM-79 and LM-80, and have received the Department of Energy
"Lighting Facts" label.
1. Additional lower light levels available. Please consult factory for specific details.